
Football 7-a-side
Futebol de 7

Men
Masculino

Preliminaries Pool B
Primeira fase, grupo B

Match Report
Relatório da partida

SAT 10 SEP 2016
Start Time: 16:15

Deodoro Stadium, Rio de Janeiro
Estádio de Deodoro

Match 7

Attendance: 11,326

FTM400B04_73 1.0 Report Created  SAT 10 SEP 2016 17:45

USA vs IRI
0 : 2 (0 : 1)

Match Officials:
Referee: BARBISAN Jorge (ARG)
4th Official: HASWELL Ross (GBR)

Assistant Referee 1: SANTOS Alexandre (BRA)
Assistant Referee 2: ROBAS BONDIA Hector (ESP)

Goals Scored:
BAKHSHI Jasem (IRI) 4', TIZ BOR Hossein (IRI) 60'+2

USA - United States of America

[1] BOYLE Sean (GK)
[2] SIBAYAN Gavin (-44')
[7] BALLOU Adam
[8] BREMER Drew
[9] JAHN Seth
[10] HENSLEY Kevin (-53')
[13] BRUNAIS Josh

Substitutes:
[3] BRIGMAN Greg (+44')
[4] BENNETT Tyler
[5] BOARMAN Bryce
[6] BOHLEMANN Steven (+53')
[12] HENDRICKS Alex (GK)
[11] ABBIATE Mason (I)
[14] GARZA David (I)

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

[1] KHAZAEIPIRSARABI Moslem (GK)
[2] RASTEGARIMOBIN Hashem
[3] JANGJOU Lotfollah
[5] HASSANI BAGHI Sadegh (-47')
[10] BAKHSHI Jasem (-42')
[12] KHARAT Mohammad
[13] AKBARI Moslem (C) (-31' HT)

Substitutes:
[4] SAFARI Hassan
[6] MEHRI Farzad (+31' HT)
[7] SOHRABI Behnam
[8] TIZ BOR Hossein (+42')
[9] JAMALI Mehdi

[11] ATASHAFROUZ Rasoul (+47')
[39] SAFARIKOURABBASLOO Babak (GK)

Coach: Coach:SHARP Stuart (GBR) ALLAHMANI Amin (IRI)

Cautions:
BOYLE Sean (USA) 13', JANGJOU Lotfollah (IRI) 51', KHAZAEIPIRSARABI Moslem (IRI) 59'.

Expulsions:
None.

Additional Time:
First half: 3 min., second half: 4 min.
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USA - United States of America STATISTICS IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Own Goals

Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

13
7

10
1
5
0
0
1
0
0

35%
16

24
10
4
9
9
0
0
2
0
0

65%
30

USA - United States of America

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Cards
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

1 BOYLE Sean GK 60 2 1 1
2 SIBAYAN Gavin DF 44 1
7 BALLOU Adam MF 60 2
8 BREMER Drew FW 60 1/2 1
9 JAHN Seth FW 60 2/6 3 2

10 HENSLEY Kevin (C) MF 53 3/4 2
13 BRUNAIS Josh MF 60 1

Substitutes:
3 BRIGMAN Greg MF 16 1/1
6 BOHLEMANN Steven MF 7 1

Totals 2 7/13 10 4 1

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Cards
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

1 KHAZAEIPIRSARABI Moslem GK 60 1 1
2 RASTEGARIMOBIN Hashem DF 60 0/1 1
3 JANGJOU Lotfollah DF 60 2 2 1
5 HASSANI BAGHI Sadegh MF 47 0/3 1

10 BAKHSHI Jasem MF 42 1 1/3 2
12 KHARAT Mohammad DF 60 1/2 2 1
13 AKBARI Moslem (C) MF 30 2/4 1

Substitutes:
6 MEHRI Farzad MF 30 1/3
8 TIZ BOR Hossein MF 18 1 5/5

11 ATASHAFROUZ Rasoul FW 13 0/3 1
Totals 2 10/24 4 10 2

Legend:
(C) Captain -/+ PSO GK injured during PSO -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in
2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered
FW Forward GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper
HT Half-time I Injured MF Midfielder Min. Minutes Played
No. Shirt Number PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos. Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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